MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
03.04.2019 Results Prelim
Pekopg Pb 53.99 UMBbIl, Huknta 01.01.2016
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 55.07 UMBbIl, Hukuta 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:04.00 / MC :58.50 / MCMK : 54.01

Points: FINA 2019

MecTo ®amunusa, ima r/p PaspasKomaHga R.T.
1. TKACHOU, Aliaksandr 2001 MC Mogilev +0,66
2. ADAMCHUK, IVAN 2003 MC Brest +0,58
3. ANTANOVICH, Matsvei 2003 MC  Vitebsk +0,56
4, TSIKUNOU, Mikita 2002 MC Mogilev +0,65
5. SAYEVICH, Danila 2001 MC  Minsk +0,61
6. HIBKHIN, lllia 2002 MC  Minsk +0,62
7. FRALOU, Aliaksandr 2004 KMC Minsk +0,71
8. PETUKH, Matsvei 2003 MC  Minsk +0,72
9. BULANAU, ULADZISLAU 2001 MC Gomel +0,62

10. YURKO, Artur 2001 MC  Minsk +0,61
11. ALSHOU, Mikhail 2001 MC Brest +0,55
12. PAPOU, ULADZISLAU 2001 MC Brest +0,68
13. NIZHNIK, NIKITA 2003 KMC Minsk r +0,60

HLUSHKOU, Yan 2003 KMC Minsk r +0,65
15. SHARKO, Daniil 2002 KMC Minsk +0,62
16. BIANKO, Maksim 2002 KMC Gomel +0,71
17. PALUDO, ARTSIOM 2002 KMC Minsk +0,84
18. MINAKQV, Pavel 2002 KMC Minsk +0,66

HALKO, Yulyan 2003 KMC Minsk +0,78
20. HORBEL, MAKSIM 2002 KMC Grodno +0,64
21. FIADORCHANKA, Aliaksei 2003 KMC Mogilev +0,65
22. RUSAKOVICH, Viktor 2002 KMC Minsk +0,68
23. STASIANKOU, Stanislau 2002 KMC Gomel +0,65
24. KAPYTSENKA, llya 2004 1 Vitebsk +0,63
25. BACHURA, llya 2002 KMC Minsk +0,67
26. YANCHANKA, Anton 2004 KMC Minsk +0,68
27.BERESNEV, Roman 2004 KMC Minsk +0,76
28. BIALOU, Maksim 2003 KMC Minsk +0,65
29. KURBAT, llya 2004 1 Grodno +0,74
30. ULASAU, Yan 2003 1 Minsk +0,66
31. RONIK, Albert 2002 KMC Grodno +0,72
32. FILIPPOVICH, Dzmitry 2003 1 Minsk +0,78
33. GOMONOV, Nikolai 2003 1 Minsk +0,68
34. VARAPAY, Aliaksandr 2003 1 Minsk +0,79
35. HAURYSHCHUK, Radziwon 2005 1 Minsk r +0,70
36. RAVENKA, Pavel 2004 1 Brest +0,72
37. KUKHARONAK, Andrei 2002 KMC Minsk +0,63
38. OSIPCHYK, Raman 2004 1 Minsk +0,76

Pesynbtar

57.74

57.88

58.50

58.59

58.95

59.14

59.67

59.93
1:00.04
1:00.34
1:00.86
1:00.89
1:01.13
1:01.13
1:01.76
1:02.29
1:02.45
1:02.61
1:02.61
1:02.80
1:03.08
1:03.61
1:03.68
1:04.83
1:04.96
1:05.55
1:06.32
1:06.87
1:06.96
1:07.33
1:07.87
1:08.58
1:08.85
1:09.26
1:09.56
1:09.70
1:10.86
1:11.89

pas3pag Ouku

MC

MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

724
718
696
693
680
673
656
647
644
634
618
617
610
610
591
576
572
567
567
562
555
541
539
511
508
494
477
466
464
456
445
432
427
419
414
411
391
375

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

03.04.2019 11:21 - Page 1



